Public View Monitors
Professional Series
22˝ W, 26˝ W and 32˝ W displays
Features That Make a Difference:
•	 High quality with leading technology
•	 LED backlighting with low power
consumption

Related Products
HDVRADTVR
Series
VideoEdgeIllustra
Cameras
© 2013 Tyco Security Products. All Rights Reserved. AD0269-DS-201303-R02-A4-EN
The trademarks, logos, and service marks displayed on this document are registered in the United States [or other countries]. Any misuse of the trademarks is strictly prohibited and Tyco will aggressively enforce its intellectual
property rights to the fullest extent of the law, including pursuit of criminal prosecution wherever necessary. All trademarks not owned by Tyco are the property of their respective owners, and are used with permission or allowed
under applicable laws.
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative.
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
Monitors
ADLCD22PPS0B/W 22˝ W PVM LCD 1920 x 1080 FHD LED, camera (VF2.8~10mm, 1/3˝ PIXIM), IR RC, black/white
ADLCD22PPXS0B/W 22˝ W PVM LCD 1920 x 1080 FHD LED, 1.3MP camera (VF3.0~10mm, 1/3˝ Sony), IR RC, black/white
ADLCD26PPS0B/W 26˝ W PVM LCD 1920 x 1080 FHD LED, camera (VF2.8~10mm, 1/3˝ PIXIM), IR RC, black/white
ADLCD26PPXS0B/W 26˝ W PVM LCD 1920 x 1080 FHD LED, 1.3MP camera (VF3.0~10mm, 1/3˝ Sony), IR RC, black/white
ADLCD32PPS0B/W 32˝ W PVM LCD 1920 x 1080 FHD LED, camera (VF2.8~10mm, 1/3˝ PIXIM), IR RC, black/white
ADLCD32PPXS0B/W 32˝ W PVM LCD 1920 x 1080 FHD LED, 1.3MP camera (VF3.0~10mm, 1/3˝ Sony), IR RC, black/white
Optional Accessories
ADWA1TR75100B (supports ADLCD22PPxxxx only) Articulating wall mount for displays up to 24˝, black
ADWA2TR75100B (supports ADLCD22PPxxx only) Articulating wall mount for displays up to 24˝, black
ADWF2642B (supports ADLCD26PPxxxx, ADLCD32PPxxxx) Flat wall mount for 32 - 42˝ displays, black